® ENVIPARTNER®

Seznam ohrozenych objektu Raspenava

Obec

Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava

Raspenava

Cast obce
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava

Ulice

Frydlantska
Frydlantska
Frydlantska
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Hejnicka
Hejnicka
Hejnicka
Hejnicka
Hejnicka
Hejnicka
Hejnicka
Hejnicka
Hejnicka
Jablonova
Jabloriova

Cislo pop./ev.
191/-
290/-
296/-
414/-
773/-
780/-
9/-
530/-
531/-
538/-
233/-
439/-
467/-
471/-
472/-
528/-
621/-
745/-
297/-
298/-
303/-
318/-
326/-
360/-
364/-
367/-
783/-
669/-
678/-

Cislo parcely
1467
1438
1470
34
23
1469
696
347
344
321
1288
68
150
164
160
208
203
1235
1453
1454
1491
1513
1537
1569
1645
1656
1514
2236
2208

U oo LUl Ul U1 LT UL U UL U1 LT LU U1 UL LT LT LT L




Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava

Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava

Jabloriova
Lu¢ni
Lu¢ni
Lucni
Lucni
Lu¢ni
Lu¢ni
Lucni
Lucni
Luhova
Luhovd
Luhovd
Luhova
Luhova
Luhovd
Luhovd
Luhova
Luhova
Luhovd
Luhovd
Luhova
Na vyslunf
Slune¢nd
Slune¢nd
V Gdoli
V Udoli
V tdolf
Zahradni

682/-
695/-
697/-
698/-
702/-
731/-
732/-
734/-
742/-
101/-
106/-
107/-
158/-
161/-
2/-
23/-
24/-
32/-
33/-
80/-
90/-
796/-
37/-
75/-
543/-
546/-
560/-
248/-
14/-
15/-
16/-
162/-
287/
288/-
291/-
292/-
293/-

2135
2122
2118
2117
2072
1873
1886
1868
1851
1011
1030
1032
966
1099
647
732
745
787
792
935
944
970
834
918
532
558
627
1336
712
714
721
720
1408
1411
1469
1447
1464
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100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava

Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava

Frydlantska
Frydlantska
Frydlantska
Frydlantska
Frydlantska
Frydlantska
Frydlantska
Frydlantska
Frydlantska
Frydlantska
Frydlantska
Frydlantska
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova

295/-
340/-
425/-
426/-
427/
435/-
438)-
451/-
536/-
532/-
534/-
535/-
537/-
539/-
540/-
541/-
542/-
772/-
775/-
799/-
800/-
102/-
218/-
304/-
396/-
421/-
422/-
423/-
428)-
429/-
430/-
431/-
432/-
433/-
434/-
440/-
441/-

1474
1433
32
36
37
48
60
89
508
340
337
506
512
514
528
515
529
521
516
346
346
30
1252
1251
79
25
23
29
40
40
43
53
47
49
52
58
54

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava

Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava

Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova

442/-
443/-
444)-
445/-
446/-
447/
448)-
449/-
450/-
452/-
453/-
454)-
455/-
457)-
458)-
459/-
460/-
468/-
469/-
470/
473/
474/
490/-
491/-
492/-
493/-
494/-
495/-
496/-
499/-
500/-
501/-
502/-
504/-
527/-
627/-
636/-

59
56
70
75
77
79
84
83
90
94
95
96
106
107
111
113
116
149
152
154
169
412
394
392
172
179
385
387
382
378
182
373
366
205
359
178
2245

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava

Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava

Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Fucikova
Hejnicka
Hejnicka
Hejnicka
Hejnicka
Hejnicka
Hejnicka
Hejnicka
Hejnicka
Hejnicka
Hejnicka

637/-
638/-
639/-
641/-
642/-
649/-
650/-
651/-
652/-
653/-
654/-
655/-
656/-
657/-
658/-
659/-
660/-
661/-
662/-
663/-
664/-
665/-
667/-
668/-
74/-

786/-
808/-
312/-
316/-
317/-
319/-
327/-
329/-
330/-
331/-
356/-
359/-

2319
2317
2315
2312
2246
2288
2291
2290
2283
2284
2285
2278
2280
2281
2272
2273
2275
2270
2268
2267
2264
2251
2246
913
119
80
1498
1500
1511
1514
1564
1543
1549
1550
1566
1567

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava

Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava

Hejnicka
Jablorova
Jablonova
Jablorova
Jabloriova
Jablorova
Jablonova
Jablorova
Jabloriova
Jablorova
Jablonova
Jablorova
Jabloriova
Lucni
Lucni
Lucni
Lucni
Lucni
Lucni
Lucni
Lucni
Lucni
Lucni
Lu¢ni
Lucni
Lucni
Lucni
Lu¢ni

365/-
366/-
372/-
375/-
376/-
377/-
378/-
379/-
785/-
793/-
666/-
670/-
671/-
672/-
673/-
674/-
675/-
676/-
680/-
681/-
779/-
787/-
696/-
700/-
701/-
703/-
704/-
705/-
706/-
707/-
708/-
709/-
710/-
711/-
713/-
714/-
715/-

1647
1691
1689
1684
1685
1688
1696
1698
1456
1510
2255
2231
2234
2217
2218
2225
2224
2221
2202
2201
2233
2256
2120
2084
2081
2077
2071
2075
2054
2053
2054
2055
2042
2041
2062
2060
2059

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava

Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava

Lu¢ni
Lu¢ni
Lu¢ni
Lucni
Lu¢ni
Lucni
Lu¢ni
Lucni
Lu¢ni
Lucni
Lu¢ni
Lucni
Lu¢ni
Lu¢ni
Lu¢ni
Lucni
Lu¢ni
Luhova
Luhovd
Luhova
Luhova
Luhova
Luhovd
Luhova
Luhova
Luhova
Luhovd
Luhova
Luhova
Luhova
Luhovd
Luhova
Luhova
Luhova
Luhovd
Luhova
Luhova

716/-
717/-
718/-
719/-
720/-
723/-
724/-
725/-
729/-
733/-
735/-
736/-
737/-
738/-
741/-
743/-
762/-
103/-
145/-
159/-
18/-

186/-
187/-
188/-
190/-
192/-
193/-
194/-
195/-
196/-
197/-
198/-
199/-
200/-
201/-
202/-
203/-

2034
2032
2029
2027
2025
1939
1935
1932
1931
1871
1867
1865
1863
1856
1859
2079
2058
1019
847

900

727

1042
1046
1050
1053
1058
1060
1086
1067
1064
1072
1070
1074
1073
1077
1079
1081

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava

Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava

Luhova
Luhova
Luhovd
Luhova
Luhova
Luhova
Luhovd
Luhova
Luhova
Luhova
Luhovd
Luhovd
Luhova
Luhova
Luhovd
Luhovd
Luhova
Luhova
Luhovd
Luhovd
Luhova
Luhova
Luhovd
Luhova
Luhova
Luhova
Luhovd
Luhova
Luhova
Luhova
Luhovd
Luhova
Luhova
Luhova
Luhovd
Luhova
Luhova

204/-
208/-
213/-
215/-
25/-
26/-
30/-
31/-
40/-
42/-
43)-
44)-
45/-
46/-
47)-
48)-
49)-
5/-
50/-
51/-
53/-
55/-
56/-
58/-
59/-
6/-
60/-
61/-
62/-
63/-
64/-

777/-
81/-
82/-
83/-
87/-

1081
1219
1224
1226
744
740
765
784
776
837
825
828
819
839
841
843
849
672
846
852
862
859
870
815
885
670
887
3106
890
892
894
687
875
937
934
939
1049

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava

Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava

Luhova
Luhova
Luhovd
Luhova
Luhova
Luhova
Luhovd
Nabrezi
Nabrezi
Nabrezi
Nébrezi
Nabrezi
Nabrezi
Nabrezi
Nébrezi
Nabrezi
Nabrezi
Nabrezi
Nébrezi
Nabrezi
Nabrezi
Nabrezi
Nébrezi
Nabrezi
Nabrezi
Nabrezi
Nébrezi
Nabrezi
Nabrezi
Nabrezi
Nébrezi
Nabrezi

Na vyslunf
Novoméstska
Novoméstska
Novomeéstska
Novoméstska

89/-

91/-

92/-

93/-

97/-

98/-

99/-

210/-
211/-
212/-
214/-
220/-
221/-
222/-
223/-
224/-
225/-
250/-
275/-
276/-
277/-
278/-
279/-
280/-
281/-
282/-
283/-
284/-
285/-
286/-
778/-
86/-

798/-
503/-
510/-
512/-
513/-

943
964
973
976
989
994
995
1206
1220
1223
1227
1255
1257
1258
1260
1266
1266
1341
1402
1405
1406
1418
1414
1420
1423
1425
1430
1427
1431
1471
1203
1419
971
365
370
457
455

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava

Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava

Novomeéstska
Novoméstska
Novoméstska
Okruzni
Okruzni

Pod strani
Pod strani
Pod strani
Pod strani
Pod strani
Pod strani
Pod strani
Pod strani
Pod strani
Pod strani
Pri¢né

Pricna

Pri¢na

Pri¢nd

Pri¢né

514/-
515/-
516/-
274/-
294/-
752/-
753/-
754/-
755/-
756/-
757/-
758/-
759/-
760/-
761/-
475/-
477/-
478/-
479/-
480/-
481/-
482/-
483/-
484/-
485/-
486/-
487/-
488/-
489/-
497/-
498/-
505/-
506/-
507/-
508/-
509/-
511/-

448
451
480
1345
1463
2238
2238
2238
2238
2238
2238
2238
2238
2238
2238
409
416
418
419
421
404
402
400
397
426
431
432
434
383
437
375
438
441
462
459
463
462

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava

Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
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Q:

n
Pricna
Slunec¢na
Slunec¢na
Slunec¢na
Slunec¢na
Slunec¢na
Slunec¢na
Slunec¢na
Slunec¢na
Slunec¢na
Slunec¢na
Slunec¢na
Slunec¢na
Slunec¢na
Slunec¢na
Slunec¢na
U stadionu
U stadionu
V Gdolf

V Udoli

V Udoli

V Gdolf

V Gdolf

V Udoli

V Udoli

V Gdolf

517/-
518/-
519/-
520/-
521/-
522/-
523/-
524/-
525/-
526/-
533/-
770/-
100/-
38/-
39/-
41/-
52/-
65/-
66/-
67/-
68/-
69/-
70/-
71/-
72/-
73/-
76/-
183/-
184/-
545/-
548/-
550/-
551/-
552/-
553/-
554/-
555/-

503
467
470
353
351
488
486
495
691
499
503
444
832
807
831
824
775
811
812
879
882
883
904
903
908
916
899
1096
1092
539
561
3575
644
642
639
634
633

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava

Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava
Raspenava

V Gdoli
V Udoli
V tdolf
V Udoli
Zahradni
Zahradni
Zahradni
Zahradni
Zahradni
Zahradni
Zahradni

558/-
559/-
677/-
771/-
226/-
227/-
228/-
229/-
230/-
231/-
249/-
1002/-
1003/-
135/-
297/-
44/-
48/-
49/-
55/
58/-
59/-
60/-
62/-
64/-
66/-
68/-
788/-
79/-
81/-
91/-
97/-
98/-

620

624

3109
571

1272
1276
1284
1277
1280
1281
1338

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




